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COUNTRY AND VA/LLLV,! IVIli

FOREIGN Mareantili Adiustmtnts

ESTABLISHED 1895

MONADNOCK BUILDING

Gannon Cress, rngr Organized Labor Pub
Co, r 1909 Baker

Gannon E, brakeman, r 515 Octavia
Gannon Edw P, elk S P Co, r Alameda
Gannon Eugene, mtrman, r 332 Delano

Av
Gannon Holloran J, hoseman Engine 34,

r 704 Pell
Gannon Harry, tile setter, r 593 Haight
Gannon Jas Mrs, widow, r 1659 Larkin
Gannon Jas, lab, r 311 Crescent Av
Gannon Jas A, lab, r 311 Crescent Av
Gannon Jas P, timekpr U BR, r 2315

California
Gannon Jas J, lab, r 406 Bosworth
Gannon Jas M, painter, r 593 Haight
Gannon Jas T, electn, r 22 Diamond
Gannon John, plumber, r 1412 Golden

Gate Av
Gannon Jos, r 3855, 18th
Gannon Jos,, baker, r 135a Lexington
Gannon Martin, lab, r 1946 Union
Gannon Mary Mrs, tchr Pub School, r

704 Fell
Gannon Michael, elk, r 311 Crescent Av
Gannon Peter, r 11 Arch
Gannon Thos, lab, r 311 Crescent Av
Gannon Thos, messgr, r 406 Bosworth
Gannon Thos E, pipe fitter, S V Water

Co, r 3333, 24th
Gannon Thos M, mfrs agt, Pacific Bldg
GANNON WALTER S, vice-pres and

mgr Eiler's Music House, r 944 Chest-
nut

Gannon Wm, tile setter, r 593 Haight
Gannon Winifred Mrs, r 2084 Mission
Gannon Wm. lab, r 436a, 1st
Gano Geo L, r 1685 Valencia
Gano H C, elk Associated Oil Co, r 445

Turk
Ganoni Jos, colli', r 978 Union
Ganote Chas M, carp, r 2070 O'Farrell
Ganoung Albert J, elk, r 871 Hayes
Ganoung Wm H, elk, r 871 Hayes
Ganroex Michael, driver, r 378 Vienna
Gans A Mrs, r 3146 Clav
Gans Benedict, solr D N & E Walter &

Co, r 67 Portola
Gans Bros (M and C B) liquors, 730

Grant Av
Gans Chas B (Gans Bros) r 1248 Fell
Gans Harry, stenogr, r 3146 Clay
Gans Isidor, r 246, 9th Av
Gans J, cutter, r 2851, 24th
Gans Jacob, r 2418, 23d Av
Gans Marc (Gans Bros) r 2418, 23d Av
Gans Max, bkkpr, r 3146 Clay
Gans M W, elk United Light & Power

Co, r 3146 Clay
Gans R, with GoldenGate Film Exch, r

1039 Franklin
Gans Robt, salesman Carroll & Tilton

Co, r 3780 Sacramento
Gans Solomon, r 98 Jordan Av
Gans & Klein Investment Co, Crocker

Bldg
jjs^Gans. See Gansz and Ganz
Gansel Leon, r 1214 Scott
Ganshirt Chas, grinder, 1079 Oak
Ganso Harry C, bkkpr Greenebaum, Weil
& Michels, r 1209 Shrader

Gansz Lena Miss, r 3462, 22d
Gant Andrew, janitor, r 338, 26th Av
Gant H C, r 545 Turk
Gant John, carp, 569, 2d Av
Gant John F, pipe fitter, r 144b Noe
Ganter Carrie, tchr Pub School, r 1575

Sacramento
Ganthier E, cook, r 1242 Pacific
Gantler John, carp, r 718, 22d
Gantner Amendes T, pres Gantner Bros,

r 3818, 17th
Gantner Arnold, lab. r 312 Filbert
Gantner Bernard, r 1134 Treat Av
Gantner Bros, undertakers. 424 Guerrero

mfrs
bath-

4222

Co,

1483

Gantner Fredk, baker, r 273, 4th
Gantner Fred, waiter, r 312 Filbert
Gantner Fred C, waiter, r 312 Filbert
Gantner Fred V, elk, r 420 Guerrero
Gantner Fredk G, sec Gantner & Mattern

Co, r 1345, 5th Av
Gantner Harold, waiter, r 312 Filbert
Gantner Henry J, undertaker, r 420

Guerrero
Gantner Henry W, treas Gantner Bros,

r 420 Guerrero
Gantner John H, undertaker, r 424 Guer-

rero
Gantner John O, r 2130 Green
Gantner L, bench hand, r 303 Church
Gantner Leonard A, elk, r 420 Guerrero
Gantner M A, sec Gantner Bros, r 420

Guerrero
Gantner Wm E, r 76 Pond
GANTNER & MATTERN CO,

knitted goods, underwear and
ing suits, SE cor Post and Grant Av,
whol dept 80 Geary, mills S s Mission
bet 10th and 11th, tel Private Ex-
change Kearny 3603

Gantt B Ray, packer Tobacco Co of Cal,
r Alameda

Gantt Edmund L, draftsman, i

Judah
Gantt Wm, porter Getz Bros &

Alameda
&S°Ganz. See Gans and Gansz
Ganzanhuber Chas, metalwkr, r

Guerrero
Ganzert Chas, lab, r 408, 22d Av
Ganzert Herman, packer Q M Dept U S

A, r 5802 Geary
Ganzert Mae A, bkkpr, r 408, 22d Av
Ganzert Wm F, gardener, r 325, 31st Av
Ganzhorn Chas. r 1652 San Bruno Av
Gaouchis Spiros," barber, r 702 Folsom
Garaento Giaconio, janitor, r 1034 Pa-

cific
Garafola Bert, pressman, r 2060 Jones
Garage Owners' Credit Bureau (Inc) 593

Turk
Garage Owners' Protective Assn,

Turk
Garaghty Hugh J, r 434 Linden
Garaghty Patrick, chauffeur, r 434

den
Garalli John V, tmstr, r 456 Harrison
Garassino Angelo, bartndr, r 2260 Mason
Garassino Francis Rev, asst pastor St

Peter and St Paul's Church, r 1600
Grant Av

Garassino J & Co (J and J Garas-
sino) groceries, 400 Bay

Garassino John J (J Garassino & Co) r

1745 Mason
Garassino Jos (J Garassino & Co) r 2260

Mason
Garat John B, live stock, r 143 Cole
Garat Peter, live stock, r' 35 Common-

wealth Av
Garaudel Antonio,, molder, r 2821 Filbert
Garavano Peter, tmstr, r 5746 Geary
Garavatti John, lab, r 1306 Montgomery
Garaventa Geo, r 1034 Pacific
Garaventa M, elk Owl Drug Co, r 1527

Grant Av
Garayalde Jos, baker, r 706 Larch
Garbarino Andrew W, field asst Bd Pub

Wks, r 3752, 20th
Garbarino Angelo, r 1171 Chestnut
Garbarino Angelo, cooper, r 366 Lisbon
Garbarino Ed, shipfitter, r 35 Noe
Garbarino Eugene (Rittore & Garbarino)

r 1139 Kearny
Garbarino Giuseppe, lab, r 461, 19th Av
Garbarino Ida, tchr Pub School, r 1563

Mason
Garbarino Jas C, field asst Bd Pub Wks,

r 3752, 20th
Garbarino John, gardener, r 35 Norton

593

Lin-
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